MARDA Marda Commercial & Holdings Limited
(CIN: L65929WB1990PLC048280)

January 9, 2025

To,

The Secretary,

Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited
7 Lyons Range, Kolkata- 700001

Subject: Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended December 31, 2024

Dear Sir/ Ma’am,

Pursuant to Regulation 31(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended
December 31, 2024 of Marda Commercial & Holdings Ltd.

Request to take the same on your records and update.

Thanking you

Yours Faithfully

For Marda Commercial & Holdings Ltd.
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Date: 2025.01.09 12:13:57 +05'30'

(Daulat Ram Agarwal)
Managing Director
DIN: 00586956

Encl.: As above

Registered Office: 11, Crooked Lane, First Floor, Room No. 7, P.S.- Hare Street, Kolkata West Bengal — 700069, India
Corporate Office: 81, Functional Industrial Estate, Patparganj, Delhi— 110092, India
Phone: 011-43041400, Email: Info@mchl.co.in
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Format of holding of specified securities

Name of Listed Entity : MARDA COMMERCIAL & HOLDINGS LTD.
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security :

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1) (b ) : Quarter Ended 31/12/2024

Declaration:

Annexure - |

Particulars Yes No
1 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares NO
2 [Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? NO
3 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipt are issued? NO
4 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? NO
5 |Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? NO

The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category Category of shareholder Nos. of No. of fully paid-up |No. of partly paid{ No. of shares Total nos. shares  [Shareholding as Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities No. of Shares  [Shareholding as a % Number of Locked in shares Number of Shares pledged or Number of equity
(U} () shareholders | equity shares held [up equity shares| underlying held a % of total no. (1X) Underlying assuming full (xn otherwise encumbered shares held in
(I V) held Depository (VIl) = (IV)+(V)+(V1) of shares convertible conversion of (Xtil) dematerialized form
(\U] Receipt (calculated as securities convertible (Xv)
V1) per SCRR, 1957) _ _ i (asa
(VIll) As a % of No. of Voting Rights Total as a % of Warrants) percentage of No. As a % of total No. As a % of total
(A+B+C2) (A+B+C) x) diluted share (a) Shares held (a) Shares held
Class eg:x Class eg:y Total capital) () (b)
(X)=(VI+(X) as a %
of (A+B+C)

Promoter &
(A) Promoter Group 10 4750900 0 0 4750900 47.506 4750900 0 4750900 47.506 0 47.506 0 0.000 0 0.000 4320900
(B) Public 23 5249700 0 0 5249700 52.494 5249700 0 5249700 52.494 0 52.494 0 0.000 0 0.000 3534700

Non Promoter - Non
(C) Public

Shares underlying
(C1) DRs

Shares held by
(C2) Employee Trusts

TOTAL 33 10000600 0 10000600 100.000 10000600 0 10000600 100.000 0 100.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 7855600




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name of Entity type i.e. promoter PAN Nos. of No. of fully paid-up | No.of partly | Nos.of shares | Total nos. shares held | Shareholding % Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities No.of Shares | Shareholding as a % Number of Locked in shares Number of Shares pledged or otherwise | Number of equity
shareholders (0] shareholders equity shares held | paid-up equity | underlying (V)= (V)HVj#(Vl) | calculated as per Underlying assuming full encumbered shares held in
U] (n w) shares held |  Depository SCRR, 1957 Outstanding conversion of (xtil) dematerialized form
) Receipt Asa%of convertible securities | convertible securities (xv)
(1) (A+B4C2) (Including Warrants) | (as a percentage of
(v diluted share capital)
oR No. of Voting Rights Total as a % of Xi= No. As a % of total No. As a % of total
Total Voting (VIp+(X) as a % of (a) Shares held (a) Shares held
promoter group entity Class Class Total rights (A+BAC) (6) ®)
(except promoter) x y

(1) Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Individuals/Hindu

(a) undivided Family 9 2807500 0 0 2807500 28.073 2807500 0 2807500 28.073 0 28.073 0 0.000 0 0.000 2377500
DEOKINANDAN
AGARWAL HUF AADHD7783E 0 175000 0 0 175000 1.750 175000 0 175000 1.750 0 1.750 0 0.000 0 0.000 175000
AASHISH AGARWAL AEJPA0655G 0 150000 0 0 150000 1.500 150000 0 150000 1.500 0 1.500 0 0.000 0 0.000 150000
DAULAT RAM
AGARWAL ADCPA8428R 0 512500 0 0 512500 5.125 512500 0 512500 5.125 0 5.125 0 0.000 0 0.000 512500
LALIT AGARWAL AADPA8981B 0 350000 0 0 350000 3.500 350000 0 350000 3.500 0 3.500 0 0.000 0 0.000 350000
LAXMI DEVI
AGARWAL AADPA8978L 0 590000 0 0 590000 5.900 590000 0 590000 5.900 0 5.900 0 0.000 0 0.000 590000
ROMIL AGARWAL ADTPA2867P 0 450000 0 0 450000 4.500 450000 0 450000 4.500 0 4.500 0 0.000 0 0.000 450000
SADANAND
AGARWAL 0 160000 0 0 160000 1.600 160000 0 160000 1.600 0 1.600 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
SANMUKH
AGARWAL 0 270000 0 0 270000 2.700 270000 0 270000 2.700 0 2.700 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
SHALINI AGARWAL AEJPA0670H 0 150000 0 0 150000 1.500 150000 0 150000 1.500 0 1.500 0 0.000 0 0.000 150000
Central
Government/State

(b) Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Financial

(c) Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(d) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Bodies Corporate 1 1943400 0 0 1943400 19.433 1943400 0 1943400 19.433 0 19.433 0 0.000 0 0.000 1943400
ADVANCE ISPAT (
INDIA) LTD AACCA2873) 0 1943400 0 0 1943400 19.433 1943400 0 1943400 19.433 0 19.433 0 0.000 0 0.000 1943400
Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Clearing Members 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sub-Total (A)(1) 10 4750900 0 0 4750900 47.506 4750900 0 4750900 47.506 0 47.506 0 0.000 0 0.000 4320900

(2) Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Individuals (Non-
Resident
Individuals/Foreign

(a) Individuals) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

() Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Foreign Portfolio

(d) Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(e) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
OCBs 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
QFI - Individual 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
QF! - Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 10 4750900 0 0 4750900 47.506 4750900 0 4750900 47.506 0 47.506 0 0.000 0 0.000 4320900




Table lll - Statement showing shareholdin

pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of PAN Nos. of No. of fully paid-up |No. of partly paid{ ~ Nos.of |Total nos. shares| Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities | No. of Shares |  Shareholding as a % Number of Locked in shares [Number of Shares pledged| Number of equity Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
shareholders (I shareholders | equity shares held | up equity shares shares held % calculated (1X) Underlying | assuming full conversion (XIry or otherwise encumbered shares held in
) (] V) held underlying (vm= as per SCRR, Outstanding | of convertible securities (XIil) dematerialized form
) Depository [ (IVJ+(V)+(VI) 1957 No. of Voting Rights Totalasa%| convertible |(as a percentage of diluted No. As a% of No. As a % of (XIV) Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Receipt As a % of of Total securities share capital) (a) total Shares. (a) total Shares
(\{] (A+B+C2) o rv ol Voting (Including (XN)= held held
(vin) rights Warrants) (VI)+(X) as a % of (b) (b)
x y (X) (A+B+C)
Sub-category | Sub-category | Sub-category|
(i) (ii) (iii)

Institutions

(1) |(Domestic) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(a) |Mutual Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Venture Capital

(b) [Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Alternate Investment

(c) |Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Financial

(d) [Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Financial Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Insurance

(e) |Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Provident
Funds/Pension

(f) |Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Asset
Reconstructiom

(g) [Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sovereign Wealth

(h) |Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
NBFCs registered

(i) [with RBI 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Other Financial

(j) [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(k) |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(2) |Institutions (Foreign) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Foreign Direct

(a) [Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Foreign Venture

(b) |Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sovereign Wealth

(c) |Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Foreign Portfolio

(d) [Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Cetegory | 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Category Il 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Overseas Depositors
(holding
DRs)(balancing

(e) |figure) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(f) [Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
QFI Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
FPI - CORPORATE -
CAT-lIl 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Central
Government/State

(3) |Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0




(a

Central
Government/Preside
nt of India

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(b)

State
Government/Govern
or

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

()

Shareholding by
Companies or Bodies
Corporate where
Central/State
Governmentis a
Promoter

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Sub-Total (B)(3)

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(4

Non-Institutions

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(a)

Associate
Companies/Subsidiar
ies

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(b

Directors and their
relatives

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Key Managerial
Personnel

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(d

Relatives of
Promoters (other
than Immediate
Relatives of
Promoters disclosed
under Promoter &
Promoter Group)

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(e)

Trusts where any
person belonging to
Promoter &
Promoter Group
Category is Trustee,
beneficiary or author
of the trust

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(f)

|IEPF Authority

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(g)

Resident Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share
capital up to Rs.2
Lakhs.

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(h

Resident Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share
capital in excess of
Rs.2 Lakhs.

2555000

2555000

25.548

2555000

2555000

25.548

25.548

0.000

0.000

2040000

DEOKI NANDAN
AGARWAL

AAGPA8928F

145000

145000

1.450

145000

145000

1.450

1.450

0.000

0.000

145000

RAKESH GUPTA

120000

120000

1.200

120000

120000

1.200

1.200

0.000

0.000

0

SANJAY GARG

AEIPG5146D

200000

200000

2.000

200000

200000

2.000

2.000

0.000

0.000

200000

SANJEEV GUPTA

120000

120000

1.200

120000

120000

1.200

1.200

0.000

0.000

0

SHASHI AGARWAL

AADPA8979M

o|o|o|o|o

895000

o|o|o|o|o

o|o|o|o|o

895000

8.949

895000

o|o|o|o|o

895000

8.949

o|o|o|o|o

8.949

o|o|o|o|o

0.000

o|o|o|o|o

0.000

895000

SHYAMA DEVI
AGARWAL

ACJPA3468R

150000

150000

1.500

150000

150000

1.500

1.500

0.000

0.000

150000

VARSHA GUPTA

150000

150000

1.500

150000

150000

1.500

1.500

0.000

0.000

0

VATSAL AGARWAL

AMPPAG166N

450000

450000

4.500

450000

450000

4.500

4.500

0.000

0.000

450000

(i)

NRI

o|o|o|o

0

o|o|o|o

o|o|o|o

0

0.000

0

o|o|o|o

0

0.000

o|o|o|o

0.000

o|o|o|o

0.000

o|o|o|o

0.000

0




Repatriable 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0
Non-Repatriable 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0
(j) |Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0
(k) |Foreign Companies 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0
() [Bodies Corporate 10 2694700 2694700 | 26.945 | 2694700 2694700 | 26.945 26.945 0.000 0.000 1494700
ANURITI MULTY
BROKING PVT LTD AACCP5606L 0 150000 150000 1.500 150000 150000 [ 1.500 1.500 0.000 0.000 150000
FARSIGHT BROKERS
(P) LTD AAACF6256G 0 225000 225000 2.250 225000 225000 | 2.250 2.250 0.000 0.000 225000
FARSIGHT
SECURITIES LIMITED AAACF0682Q, 0 375000 375000 3.750 375000 375000 | 3.750 3.750 0.000 0.000 375000
GOYAL
COMMERCIAL
PRIVATE LIMITED AAACG9612P 0 171700 171700 1.717 171700 171700 1.717 1.717 0.000 0.000 171700
K K CAPITAL
SERVICES (P) LTD. 0 250000 250000 2.500 250000 250000 | 2.500 2.500 0.000 0.000 0
REEBOK
ADVERTISING &
MARKETING (P) LTD. 0 250000 250000 2.500 250000 250000 | 2.500 2.500 0.000 0.000 0
SHANTI ASSOCIATES
(P) LTD. 0 250000 250000 2.500 250000 250000 | 2.500 2.500 0.000 0.000 0
SHRIDHAR
FINANCIAL SERVICES
LTD. 0 450000 450000 4.500 450000 450000 | 4.500 4.500 0.000 0.000 0
SOPHIA EXPORTS
LIMITED AAACS4231L 0 500000 500000 5.000 500000 500000 | 5.000 5.000 0.000 0.000 500000
(m) [Any Other 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0
QFI - Individual 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0
OCBs 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0
Clearing Memebers 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0
Trusts 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0
FPI - INDIVIDUAL -
CAT-III 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0
Unclaimed Shares
Alc 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0
Unclaimed Demat
Escrow A/c 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0
FPI - INDIVIDUAL -
CAT-II 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0
Sub-Total (B)(4) 23 5249700 5249700 | 52.494 | 5249700 5249700 | 52.494 52.494 0.000 0.000 3534700
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4) 23 5249700 5249700 | 52.494 | 5249700 5249700 | 52.494 52.494 0.000 0.000 3534700




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of PAN Nos. of No. of fully paid-up [No. of partly paid{ Nos. of shares | Total nos. shares |Shareholding %| Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities No. of Shares  |Shareholding as a %| Number of Locked in shares | Number of Shares pledged |Number of equity
shareholders () shareholders equity shares held | up equity shares underlying held calculated as (IX) Underlying assuming full (X or otherwise encumbered shares held in
U] () (V) held Depository (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI) | per SCRR, 1957 Outstanding conversion of (Xtil) dematerialized
v) Receipt As a % of convertible convertible form
(L] (A+B+C2) securities securities (as a (XIv)
(v (Including percentage of
No. of Voting Rights Total as a % Warrants) diluted share No. As a % of No. As a % of
of Total x) c?)izli;al) (a) total Shares (a) total Shares
Voting rights = held held
Class Class Total 9119 (VII)+(X) as a % of ®) ®)
X y (A+B+C)

(1) Custodian.DR Holder
Employee Benefit Trust
@ (under SEBI (share based

Employee Benefit)
Regqulations, 2014

Total Non-Promoter -
Non-Public
Shareholding
(C)=(C)(1)+C)+(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding details of significant beneficial owner

Details of the significant beneficial owner

U

Details of the registered owner

(m

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting
company, whether direct or indirect :(Ill)

Whether by virtue of:
zlsgt:tll(t):ble Date of creation /
PAN/Passport No. in PAN/Passport No. in . o . Exercise of  |acquisition of
. N . " L Voting dividend or Exercise of .. S .
SrNo. Name case of a foreign Nationality Name case of a foreign national |Nationality Shares % | . % significant significant beneficial
" rights % [any other control N N
national e influence interest
distribution
% (v)

DAULAT

RAM

AGRAWAL

Digitally signed by DAULAT RAM AGRAWAL
DN: c=IN, 0=PERSONAL,
pseudonym=fc0daa3dfd7743c5a87e63a71c6edc
47,

2.5.4.20=5dfbbad325f3c58e2d12199980fceccéb
b38f939e16cd162141102bc6589c8e2,
postalCode=110092, st=DELHI,

e63522e31f0a:
72790b67b4bbae10e62f153e31129a1ab9a,
<n=DAULAT RAM AGRAWAL
Date: 2025.01.09 12:14:24 +05'30"
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